
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Großkaliber 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 16.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Lohr 1                                  1445 : 1390
  Dieter Engelhardt                 367         Jürgen Stegerwald                 358
  Klaus Köhler                      375         Hermann Eiden                     318
  Ottmar Väth                       358         Ralf Neubauer                     381
  Konrad Grasmann                   345         Holger Grüsner                    333

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1418 : 1477
  Richard Egert                     370         Ulrich Stürmer                    374
  Stefan Klein                      349         Christian Englert                 374
  Günter Brohmann                   352         Alexander Klein                   363
  Simon Schuhmann                   347         Michael Mittnacht                 366

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : KKS Karbach 1                              1444 : 1334
  Gerd Hörnig                       372         Christian Fries                   312
  Helmut Eggerer                    367         Jürgen Fries                      343
  Marco Karl                        359         Matthias Kern                     364
  Kurt Prokopf                      346         Alexander Neeb                    315

 1. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           6    10 : 2    8708    1451,33
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         6    10 : 2    8591    1431,83
 3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            6    8  : 4    8484    1414,00
 4. SV Langenprozelten 1                       6    6  : 6    8480    1413,33
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  6    6  : 6    8463    1410,50



 6. KKS Karbach 1                              6    2  : 10   8027    1337,83
 7. KKS Sackenbach 1                           6    0  : 12   7154    1192,33

 1. Ralf Neubauer                 SV Lohr 1                                   381 Ringe
 2. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             375 Ringe
 3. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            374 Ringe
    Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            374 Ringe
 5. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          372 Ringe
 6. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        370 Ringe
 7. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          367 Ringe
    Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 1                             367 Ringe
 9. Michael Mittnacht             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            366 Ringe
10. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               364 Ringe
11. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 1                            363 Ringe
12. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          359 Ringe
13. Jürgen Stegerwald             SV Lohr 1                                   358 Ringe
    Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             358 Ringe
15. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        352 Ringe
16. Stefan Klein                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        349 Ringe
17. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        347 Ringe
18. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          346 Ringe
19. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             345 Ringe
20. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               343 Ringe
21. Holger Grüsner                SV Lohr 1                                   333 Ringe
22. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             327 Ringe
23. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   318 Ringe
24. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 1                               315 Ringe
    Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          315 Ringe
26. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               312 Ringe
27. Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 1                          1 Ringe
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7. Durchgang vom 16.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Dorfprozelten 2                          : SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1377 : 1434
  Harald Ulrich                     340         Thorsten Stenger                  372
  Jörn Krüger                       357         Edwin Herteux                     353
  Veit Zöller                       323         Hans Bachmann                     324
  Jürgen Kuran                      357         Wolfgang Steigerwald              385

SV Bischbrunn 2                             : SV Partenstein 2                           1369 : 1291
  Wolfgang Englert                  333         Thomas Bickel                     309
  Heiko Hefter                      362         Marco Steigerwald                 336
  Werner Maier                      326         Peter Mehrlich                    303
  Herbert Fischer                   348         Alfred Holzapfel                  343

SV Partenstein 1                            : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1449 : 1444
  Markus Englert                    365         Marc Zacher                       380
  Uwe Fleckenstein                  358         Klaus Markert                     360
  Dirk Bracht                       352         Wilhelm Schorr                    344
  Sven Weigand                      374         Frank Haro                        360

 1. SV Partenstein 1                           6    10 : 2    8637    1439,50
 2. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           6    10 : 2    8580    1430,00
 3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              6    8  : 4    8650    1441,67
 4. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        6    6  : 6    8254    1375,67
 5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         6    4  : 8    8047    1341,17
 6. SV Bischbrunn 2                            6    4  : 8    8033    1338,83
 7. SV Partenstein 2                           6    0  : 12   7563    1260,50



 1. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            385 Ringe
 2. Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               380 Ringe
 3. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            374 Ringe
 4. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            372 Ringe
 5. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 1                            365 Ringe
 6. Heiko Hefter                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             362 Ringe
 7. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               360 Ringe
    Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               360 Ringe
 9. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            358 Ringe
10. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          357 Ringe
    Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          357 Ringe
12. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            353 Ringe
13. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            352 Ringe
14. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 2                             348 Ringe
15. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               344 Ringe
16. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 2                            343 Ringe
17. Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          340 Ringe
18. Marco Steigerwald             SV Partenstein 2                            336 Ringe
19. Wolfgang Englert              SV Bischbrunn 2                             333 Ringe
20. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             326 Ringe
21. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            324 Ringe
22. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          323 Ringe
23. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 2                            309 Ringe
24. Peter Mehrlich                SV Partenstein 2                            303 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 16.07.2017
Klasse: Gruppe D

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               : SV Bischbrunn 4                            1332 : 1153
  Valentin Stefanov                 342         Paul Bumm                         258



  Alexey Ivanchenko                 316         Erwin Furchner                    347
  Steffen Zeiss                     340         Günter Leimeister                 260
  Martin Uhlmann                    334         Erwin Schreck                     288

KKS Karbach 2                               : SV Dorfprozelten 3                         1213 : 1202
  Ferdinand Franz                   324         Peter Plechinger                  318
  Alfred Vogel                      288         Heiko Plechinger                  344
  Manfred Werner                    297         Günter Hörnig                     303
  Johannes Dietz                    304         Frank Dümig                       237

SRSK Neuhütten 3                            : SV Bischbrunn 6                            1164 : 1360
  Dirk Kunkel                       278         Werner Hirrlinger                 338
  Gerald Merz                       351         Dieter Engelhardt                 372
  Paul Kirsch                       214         Jörg Väth                         309
  Martin Petermann                  321         Markus Albert                     341

 1. SV Bischbrunn 6                            6    12 : 0    8050    1341,67
 2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              5    8  : 2    6256    1251,20
 3. KKS Karbach 2                              6    8  : 4    7217    1202,83
 4. SV Partenstein 4                           5    4  : 6    5702    1140,40
 5. SV Bischbrunn 4                            6    4  : 8    7024    1170,67
 6. SV Dorfprozelten 3                         6    4  : 8    6996    1166,00
 7. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           6    0  : 12   6323    1053,83

 1. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 6                             372 Ringe
 2. Gerald Merz                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            351 Ringe
 3. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             347 Ringe
 4. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 3                          344 Ringe
 5. Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               342 Ringe
 6. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             341 Ringe
 7. Steffen Zeiss                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               340 Ringe



 8. Werner Hirrlinger             SV Bischbrunn 6                             338 Ringe
 9. Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               334 Ringe
10. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               324 Ringe
11. Martin Petermann              SRSK Neuhütten 3                            321 Ringe
12. Peter Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 3                          318 Ringe
13. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             317 Ringe
14. Alexey Ivanchenko             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               316 Ringe
15. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 6                             309 Ringe
16. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               304 Ringe
17. Günter Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 3                          303 Ringe
18. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 2                               297 Ringe
19. Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             288 Ringe
    Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               288 Ringe
21. Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            278 Ringe
22. Roland Weis                   SV Dorfprozelten 3                          273 Ringe
23. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             260 Ringe
24. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             258 Ringe
25. Frank Dümig                   SV Dorfprozelten 3                          237 Ringe
26. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            214 Ringe
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